Veilux Inc
802 Greenview Dr. Suite 200, Grand Prairie TX. 75050 USA
Toll Free: 1-800-510-6528 Direct: (+1) 214 635-4855 Fax:  (+1) 214 988-2858
REV10152020
VL-EX30-XX
Explosion Proof Sealeable Mining Light
Warranty 3 years
CRI 75Ra
IP Rating IP66
Operating Temperature -20°C to 85°C / -4°F~185°F
Storage Temperature -20°C to 85°C / -4°F~185°F
Anti-Corrosion Grade WF2
Light Efficiency 120 Lm
Rated Voltage AC85-265V, AC85-265V
LED'S Operating Life 100000 h
Light Efficiency 250 Lm
Certifications CCC, CE, EMC, LVD, Rohs
Light Source LED
Correlate Color Temperature 3000-6700 K
Color Rendering Index (CRI) 75
LED Chip CREE
Explosion Proof Grade ExdIICT6
Weight 3.2 kg / 7.1 lbs
Size (Diameter x H) Ø 180 x 133 mm / Ø 7.1" x 5.2" in.
• Input voltage: AC100-270V
• LED source: Cree
• PF: >0.95
• CRI: Ra>75
• Protection Grade: IP66
• Lumen flux: 120lm/w
• Anti corrosion: WF2
• Weight: 3.2kg
• Size: Ø 180x133mm
• Beam angle: 111.1°
• Ex-proof Grade: ExdIICT6
Features
Diagram
Models Available
MODEL VOLTAGE
VL-EX30-20 20W
VL-EX30-30 30W
VL-EX30-40 40W
VL-EX30-45 45W
Dimensions
Specifications